Larkside Practice

FEES PAYABLE FOR NON-NHS SERVICES - with effect from April 2024)

The services shown are not provided under the National Health Service (NHS) contract and the following fees will be charged. If you have any questions relating to these fees, please address them to your Doctor or the Practice Manager before requesting the service. The list below is for standard requests, if you require information/certification that is not covered below the practice will review the information required and charge accordingly.

Fees are charged for the following services:	
Certificates	
Vaccination Certificate	£ 30.00
Fitness Certificate	£ 60.00
Private Sick Note (any sick note within 7 days is private)	£ 45.00
Forms / Letters	
Statement of Fact / To Whom It May Concern	£ 40.00 within two weeks
Statement of Fact / To Whom It May Concern	£ 60.00 with 72 hours
Holiday Cancellation Form	£ 60.00
Private Health Insurance Claim Form	£ 60.00
Power of Attorney (2 types of form Financial and Health)	£ 82.00 single form £164.00 both forms
Shotgun Licence Form	£ 60.00
Driving	
Examination only (HGV / Taxi / etc.) completion of form	£ 150.00
Examination plus full GP Report	£ 204.00
Private Consultation	
Prescription	£ 20.00
Consultation at Surgery	£ 90.00 (twenty minutes)
Reports	
Fostering Form AH and AH2	£ 79.82 and £ 29.46
Detailed Report without Examination (Employment)	£ 130.00
Short Report WITH Examination	£ 120.00
Short Report without Examination (Police, etc)	£ 90.00
Insurance companies generally request reports directly and they	Insurance Company
make payment direct to the practice	
Travel	
Fitness to Fly (patient will need to see GP before statement can	£ 60.00
be issued) – at Doctors discretion	
Holiday Cancellation Form	£ 60.00

TRAVEL VACCINATIONS - The Practice can only provide vaccinations available under the NHS. Should you require any vaccination which falls outside the NHS vaccination schedules, then you would need to contact a private provider of Travel Vaccinations. Your Travel Agent should be able to offer guidance on this.